DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
AMHERST CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

33,512.34
10,250.45
2,234.16
6,143.93
52,140.87

14,247.83
4,343.19
949.86
2,612.10
22,152.98

19,264.51
5,907.26
1,284.30
3,531.83

29,987.89

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
BND - 0.55
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

32,955.24
10,985.08
2,197.02
6,041.79
52,179.13

1,139.72
379.91
75.98
208.95
1,804.56

31,815.52
10,605.17
2,121.03
5,832.85
50,374.57



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY
February 2, 2006

AVON CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

53,555.61
9,993.45
31,213.54
9,607.33
16,537.87
20,113.41
6,985.51
6,983.34
3,958.46
158,948.54

19,373.98
3,617.19
11,331.66
3,497.20
5,607.03
6,195.35
2,527.04
2,386.63
1,431.99
55,968.06

34,181.63
6,376.27
19,881.89
6,110.14
10,930.84
13,918.07
4,458.47
4,596.71
2,526.47
102,980.48

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
RECRE
RD IMPROV
FIRE LEVY
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL DEPT
POL PEN
POL EQUIP
BND - 0.18
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

9,636.54
2,094.90
8,379.60
2,094.90
5,027.76
8,379.60
1,256.94
2,094.90
712.27
39,677.42

6,842.07
1,487.41
5,949.63
1,487.41
3,569.78
5,949.63
892.44
1,487.41
505.72
28,171.48

2,794.47
607.49
2,429.98
607.49
1,457.99
2,429.98
364.50
607.49
206.55
11,505.94



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
AVON LAKE CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

62,042.12
3,878.42
3,878.42

14,844.93

84,643.90

30,719.49
1,917.94
1,917.94
7,351.98

41,907.35

31,322.63
1,960.48
1,960.48
7,492.96

42,736.55

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

10,807.64
635.74
635.74

2,648.93

14,728.06

5,665.59
333.27
333.27

1,388.63

7,720.76

5,142.05
302.47
302.47

1,260.31

7,007.30



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
ELYRIA CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

80,712.34
90,207.91
47,321.34
14,243.35
14,243.35
246,728.30

34,357.68
38,399.76
20,143.29
6,063.12
6,063.12
105,026.97

46,354.66
51,808.15
27,178.05
8,180.23
8,180.23
141,701.33

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
BOND RET
PUBLIC LIBRARY
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR

TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

123,028.59
137,512.87
72,375.19
21,712.56
21,712.56
376,341.77

8,396.66
9,388.96
4,941.56
1,482.47
1,482.47
25,692.11

114,631.93
128,123.91
67,433.64
20,230.09
20,230.09
350,649.66



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
GRAFTON VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

11,692.66
786.50
12,479.16

4,396.19
295.71
4,691.90

7,296.46
490.79
7,787.26

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PEN

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

5,034.55
338.65
5,373.19

1,046.70
70.41
1,117.10

3,987.85
268.24
4,256.09



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
KIPTON VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

1,282.25
293.46
305.40

1,881.11

291.73
53.62
62.66

408.01

990.52
239.84
242.74
1,473.10

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
POL PROT
SEWER

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

71.52
31.10
20.73
123.35

71.52
31.10
20.73
123.35



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
LAGRANGE VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

14,738.04
14,738.04

7,635.69
7,635.69

7,102.36
7,102.36

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

6,017.68
6,017.68

5,940.63
5,940.63

77.05
77.05



LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
LORAIN CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

PERSONAL PROPERTY

RE & PU
DELINQUENT DUPLICATE DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL 255,358.16 GENERAL
BOND RET 84,157.99 BOND RET
POL PEN 25,247.40 POL PEN
FIRE PEN 25,247.40 FIRE PEN
PORT OP. 83,839.15 PORT OP.
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE 473,850.09 TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
DELINQUENT PAIDS DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL 76,526.13 GENERAL
BOND RET 24,779.03 BOND RET
POL PEN 7,433.71 POL PEN
FIRE PEN 7,433.71 FIRE PEN
PORT OP. 24,667.40 PORT OP.
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS 140,839.97 TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS
OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL 178,832.04 GENERAL
BOND RET 59,378.96 BOND RET
POL PEN 17,813.69 POL PEN
FIRE PEN 17,813.69 FIRE PEN
PORT OP. 59,171.74 PORT OP.
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES 333,010.11 TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

63,330.33
19,708.00
5,912.40
5,912.40
19,708.00
114,571.15

4,262.76
1,555.67
466.70
466.70
1,555.67
8,307.50

59,067.57
18,152.34
5,445.70
5,445.70
18,152.34
106,263.64



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY
POL DEPT
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
BND - 0.65
LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY
POL DEPT
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
BND - 0.65
LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY
POL DEPT
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
BND - 0.65
LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

53,002.10
37,075.50
52,739.06
14,108.23
9,353.31
9,353.31
53,793.67
20,265.51
58,711.96
308,402.65

16,406.13
10,573.42
15,836.81
4,031.26
2,895.20
2,895.20
16,595.78
6,272.93
18,113.12
93,619.87

36,595.96
26,502.08
36,902.25
10,076.97

6,458.11

6,458.11
37,197.88
13,992.57
40,598.84

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY
POL DEPT
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
BND - 0.65
LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY
POL DEPT
POL PEN
FIRE PEN
AMB & EMS
BND - 0.65
LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

GENERAL

ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRELEVY

POL DEPT

POL PEN

FIRE PEN

AMB & EMS

BND - 0.65

LORAIN PUBLIC LIBRARY

214,782.78 TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR

TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

26,483.70
31,157.30
31,157.30
30,378.37
4,673.59
4,673.59
27,262.64
10,126.12
29,755.22
195,667.84

2,036.94
2,396.41
2,396.41
2,336.50
359.46
359.46
2,096.85
778.83
2,288.57
15,049.42

24,446.76
28,760.89
28,760.89
28,041.87
4,314.13
4,314.13
25,165.78
9,347.29
27,466.65
180,618.41



LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
OBERLIN CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU
DELINQUENT DUPLICATE DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL 23,739.89 GENERAL
POL PEN 8,740.93 POL PEN
GARBAGE 15,496.77 GARBAGE
FIRE PEN 1,770.44 FIRE PEN
BND - 1.52 7,989.05 BND-1.52
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE 57,737.08 TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
DELINQUENT PAIDS DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL 11,991.90 GENERAL
POL PEN 4,502.36 POL PEN
GARBAGE 7,911.35 GARBAGE
FIRE PEN 967.87 FIRE PEN
BND - 1.52 4,020.38 BND - 1.52
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS 29,393.86 TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS
OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL 11,747.99 GENERAL
POL PEN 4,238.57 POL PEN
GARBAGE 7,585.43 GARBAGE
FIRE PEN 802.57 FIRE PEN
BND - 1.52 3,968.67 BND -1.52
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES 28,343.22 TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

3,682.00
1,653.85
2,611.35

522.27
1,201.22
9,670.69

1,504.29
675.69
1,066.87
213.37
490.76
3,950.98

2,177.71
978.17
1,544.48
308.90
710.46
5,719.71



LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
ROCHESTER VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

GENERAL 2,073.27 GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE 2,073.27 TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
DELINQUENT PAIDS DELINQUENT PAIDS

GENERAL 1,321.20 GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS 1,321.20 TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS
OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

GENERAL 752.07 GENERAL
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES 752.07 TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1.39
1.39

1.39
1.39



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
SHEFFIELD LAKE CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

33,799.20
7,632.08
19,201.71
4,178.32
4,088.61
15,289.83
13,753.05
16,869.88
4,088.61
9,221.34
16,064.66
16,064.66
160,251.95

10,633.38
2,401.09
6,039.37
1,288.29
1,286.30
4,728.76
4,315.25
5,209.26
1,286.30
2,897.66
5,048.04
5,048.04

50,181.74

23,165.81
5,230.99
13,162.34
2,890.04
2,802.32
10,561.07
9,437.80
11,660.62
2,802.32
6,323.68
11,016.62
11,016.62

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS

GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

GENERAL
BOND RET
LORAIN PUB LIB
POL SAL
POL PEN
PERM POL
PARAMED
PERM. FIRE
FIRE PEN
FIRE-PAY
POL OPER
FIRE OPER

110,070.21 TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR

TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

709.30
160.16
440.45
286.01
85.80
972.42
572.01
1,124.01
85.80
286.01
497.65
497.65
5,717.28

25.06
5.66
15.56
10.10
3.03
34.35
20.21
39.71
3.03
10.10
17.58
17.58
201.97

684.24
154.51
424.89
275.90
82.77
938.07
551.81
1,084.30
82.77
275.90
480.07
480.07
5,515.31



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

24,853.43
24,853.43

15,340.26
15,340.26

9,513.17
9,513.17

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

6,305.24
6,305.24

1,732.88
1,732.88

4,572.36
4,572.36



LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
SOUTH AMHERST VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

GENERAL 4,275.24

CEMETERY 385.96
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE 4,661.20
DELINQUENT PAIDS

GENERAL 2,287.05

CEMETERY 206.47
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS 2,493.52
OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

GENERAL 1,988.19

CEMETERY 179.49
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES 2,167.68

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
CEMETERY

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
CEMETERY

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
CEMETERY

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

43.10
3.89
46.99

40.78
3.68
44.46

2.32
0.21
2.52



LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
VERMILION CITY

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

RE & PU

56,317.70
3,680.90
7,361.79
2,208.54
2,208.54
6,709.50
7,361.79

85,848.75

21,154.17
1,382.63
2,765.25
829.58
829.58
2,493.59
2,765.25

32,220.04

35,163.53
2,298.27
4,596.54
1,378.96
1,378.96
4,215.91
4,596.54

53,628.72

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
RECREATION
FIRE & EMS
BOND RET
POL PEN
EC HEALTH
FIRE PRO.
TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1,125.72
73.58
147.15
44.15
44.15
147.15
147.15
1,729.05

432.14
28.24
56.49
16.95
16.95
56.49
56.49

663.74

693.58
45.33
90.66
27.20
27.20
90.66
90.66

1,065.31



DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

LORAIN COUNTY

February 2, 2006
WELLINGTON VILLAGE

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

RE & PU

9,681.47
1,406.25
811.30
11,899.02

3,781.67
549.29
316.90

4,647.86

5,899.80
856.95
494.40

7,251.15

DELINQUENT DUPLICATE
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT DUPLICATE

DELINQUENT PAIDS
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL DELINQUENT PAIDS

OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES
GENERAL
WELL. CEMETERY
POL PEN

TOTAL OUTSTANDING DELINQUENCIES

SOURCE: LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR
TAX SETTLEMENT DEPT.

PERSONAL PROPERTY

3,614.75
525.05
302.91

4,442.70

293.36
42.61
24.58

360.55

3,321.39
482.44
278.33

4,082.15



